

Bid Summary
Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

Bidders
 1 American Pavement Systems, Inc., 1012 11th Street Suite 1000 Modesto, CA 95354
 2 Talley Oil, Inc., 12483 Road 29, Madera, CA 93638-8401
 3 Doolittle Construction, LLC., 15 Business Parkway Suite 105 Sacramento, CA 95828
 4 VSS International, Inc., 3785 Channel Dr, West Sacramento, CA 95691-3421
 5 Pavement Coatings Co., 2150 Bell Ave 125, Sacramento, CA 95838-3000

American Pavement Systems, Inc.
 Subcontractors
 Specialized Pavement Marking
 AWP Safety

Talley Oil, Inc.
 Subcontractors
 American Pavement Systems
 Specialized Pavement Markings
 AWP Safety

Doolittle Construction, LLC
 Subcontractors
 Specialized Pavement Marking

VSS International, Inc.
 Subcontractors
 Specialized Pavement Marking LLC

Pavement Coatings Co.
 Subcontractors
 Specialized Pavement Marking
 AWP Safety

ADDITIVE 5 - LOCATION S4A (DEL REY AREA)															
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5	
				ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)
127	10,000	\$	SUPPLEMENTAL WORK	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
128	20,000	\$	SUPPLEMENTAL WORK (PAYMENT ADJUSTMENTS FOR PRICE INDEX FLUCUATIONS)	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00
129	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
130	1	LS	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
131	1	LS	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
132	559	TON	POLYMER MODIFIED ASPHALTIC EMULSION (TYPE II)	\$ 180.00	\$ 100,620.00	\$120.00	\$67,080.00	\$125.00	\$69,875.00	\$220.00	\$122,980.00	\$220.00	\$122,980.00	\$200.00	\$111,800.00
133	42	EA	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) - TYPE D BLUE	\$ 10.00	\$ 420.00	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$10.50	\$441.00	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$10.80	\$453.60	\$11.41	\$479.22
134	485	LF	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE - DETAIL 5	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$0.80	\$388.00	\$0.90	\$436.50	\$0.80	\$388.00	\$0.86	\$417.10	\$0.91	\$441.35
135	315	LF	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE - DETAIL 18	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$2.40	\$756.00	\$2.50	\$787.50	\$2.40	\$756.00	\$2.59	\$815.85	\$2.74	\$863.10
136	2,525	LF	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE - DETAIL 21	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,250.00	\$3.50	\$8,837.50	\$0.52	\$1,313.00	\$3.50	\$8,837.50	\$3.78	\$9,544.50	\$3.99	\$10,074.75
137	423	SF	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LIMIT LINE	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,230.00	\$14.00	\$5,922.00	\$14.50	\$6,133.50	\$14.00	\$5,922.00	\$15.12	\$6,395.76	\$15.98	\$6,759.54
138	53	SF	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -STOP AHEAD	\$ 10.00	\$ 530.00	\$14.00	\$742.00	\$14.50	\$768.50	\$14.00	\$742.00	\$15.12	\$801.36	\$15.98	\$846.94
139	79	SF	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -STOP	\$ 10.00	\$ 790.00	\$14.00	\$1,106.00	\$14.50	\$1,145.50	\$14.00	\$1,106.00	\$15.12	\$1,194.48	\$15.98	\$1,262.42
140	168	SF	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - YELLOW CROSSWALK	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$14.00	\$2,352.00	\$14.50	\$2,436.00	\$14.00	\$2,352.00	\$15.12	\$2,540.16	\$15.98	\$2,684.64
141	3,325	LF	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT TRAFFIC STRIPE	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,662.50	\$1.50	\$4,987.50	\$1.54	\$5,120.50	\$1.50	\$4,987.50	\$1.62	\$5,386.50	\$1.71	\$5,685.75
142	723	SF	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,615.00	\$8.00	\$5,784.00	\$8.25	\$5,964.75	\$8.00	\$5,784.00	\$8.64	\$6,246.72	\$9.13	\$6,600.99
143	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,183.97	\$2,183.97	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE 5 - LOCATION S4A (ITEMS 127-143)				\$242,047.50		\$189,875.00		\$190,921.75		\$196,275.00		\$199,000.00		\$191,498.70	

ADDITIVE 6 - LOCATION CSA 35M - N. PUNJAB, AMAN, E. DEEP AVE PARCEL MAP NO. 4613															
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5	
				ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)
144	5,000	\$	SUPPLEMENTAL WORK	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
145	5,000	\$	SUPPLEMENTAL WORK (PAYMENT ADJUSTMENTS FOR PRICE INDEX FLUXUATIONS)	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
146	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
147	1	LS	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
148	1	LS	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
149	75	TON	SLURRY SEAL	\$ 180.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$120.00	\$9,000.00	\$125.00	\$9,375.00	\$300.00	\$22,500.00	\$220.00	\$16,500.00	\$600.00	\$45,000.00
150	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,460.00	\$2,460.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE 6 - LOCATION CSA 35M (ITEMS 144-150)				\$31,750.00		\$46,000.00		\$84,375.00		\$39,250.00		\$33,000.00		\$77,500.00	

TOTAL ITEMS (1 - 150)				\$4,329,468.50		\$4,564,129.75		\$4,570,693.50		\$5,393,393.00		\$5,411,120.00		\$5,624,963.05	
-------------------------------	--	--	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--